
Final Results

CF Juniores

Seraing

4/02/2018

Solo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

20,6000 27,6000 68,7000BRASS 31 66,5081135,2081 20,5000

FILALI Sarah

19,9000 25,8667 65,2667BRASS 22 65,4306130,6973 19,5000

GOSSET Iris

19,5000 26,6667 65,7667MOSAN 13 64,5153130,2820 19,6000

GHUYSEN Clara

18,7000 25,2000 62,7000BRASS 44 60,2468122,9468 18,8000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

18,5000 24,6667 61,7667MOSAN 25 60,2126121,9793 18,6000

PIROTTE Zazie

Duo

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,8000 26,8000 67,6000BRASS 11 65,1901132,7901 21,0000

GOSSET Iris

NUVOLONE Ambra

19,0000 26,6667 65,5667BRASS 22 64,7505130,3172 19,9000

GALIONE Emma

SACCO Fiona

19,1000 26,0000 64,4000MOSAN 13 62,3639126,7639 19,3000

GHUYSEN Clara

PIROTTE Zazie

18,8000 24,4000 62,4000BRASS 34 60,7666123,1666 19,2000

DOMINGUEZ Isis

MEYER Eléonore

17,4000 24,1333 59,1333CCM 15 58,6135117,7468 17,6000

LEROY Callista

VAN CALSTER Léa
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Team

Forfeit TM AI
Routine
ScoreReserve

Figure or 
Technical

ScoreFinal Score DE

19,8000 26,1333 66,4333BRASS 11 62,9248129,3581 20,5000

EVRARD Hélène

FILALI Sarah

GALIONE Clara

GALIONE Emma

GOSSET Athina

GOSSET Iris

NUVOLONE Ambra

SACCO Fiona

TSELENTIS Angeline

VERMEIREN Pauline

18,9000 25,7333 64,0333CCM 12 54,1088118,1421 19,4000

DE COOMAN Molly

DERUMIER Michèle

HARMEGNIES Sarah

LEROY Callista

MICHEL Julie

PERCEVAL Léa

SIMON Noémie

STURBOIS Charline

VAN CALSTER Léa

19,2000 24,4000 60,9000MOSAN 13 55,5567116,4567 18,8000

DOTRIMONT Louise

GHUYSEN Clara

PIROTTE Zazie

RASSART Coraline

REFANO Elsa

18,4000 23,8667 59,8667ESN 14 51,4983111,3650 18,1000

COLAGIOIA Lola

COSTA Alissia

DELAIVE Célia

HODEIGE Manon

LEMOINE Célia

MARTIN Coralie

MINCKE Pauline

TERRANOVA Manon

ZVENIGORODSKAYA Daria
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17,7000 24,2667 59,8667BOUST 15 51,3664111,2331 17,9000

BOLAND Audrey

BRICHET Odile

CAZAL Alexia

DEDECKER Camille

GRUMIAUX Leïla

LIBERT Alice

MARCHAL Camille

MARTIN Lucie

MASSEZ Zoé

SEYDI Alexia

16,9000 22,9333 56,1333ENN 16 53,9291110,0624 17,3000

BERTOZZI Victoria

HARDY Ysaline

TOMBEUX Louise

VALENTE Chiara

VAN DEN HAUTE Liza

VANDERMEULEN Marie

15,2000 20,4000 49,9000CNDu 17 41,156491,0564 15,8000

BERNARD Anastasia

DEBY Ysaline

DEMOISY Madeleine

MOTYL Malwina

ROMIH Pina
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Figure Session Results

CF Juniores

Seraing

4/02/2018

ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

66,5081FILALI Sarah BRASS1 2001

65,4306GOSSET Iris BRASS2 2001

64,9496NUVOLONE Ambra BRASS3 2001

64,8180GALIONE Emma BRASS4 2002

64,6829SACCO Fiona BRASS5 2002

64,5153GHUYSEN Clara MOSAN6 2001

61,2865MEYER Eléonore BRASS7 2003

60,2937GOSSET Athina BRASS8 2000

60,2468DOMINGUEZ Isis BRASS9 2003

60,2126PIROTTE Zazie MOSAN10 2001

59,5171LEROY Callista CCM11 2001

58,9982STURBOIS Charline CCM12 2001

58,7207CHERNOOKOVA Anthea BRASS13 2004

58,6739PERCEVAL Léa CCM14 2002

58,3874VERMEIREN Pauline BRASS15 2000

58,3279GALIONE Clara BRASS16 2000

58,2541MARTIN Lucie BOUST17 2003

58,1514VANDERMEULEN Marie ENN18 2000

57,7099VAN CALSTER Léa CCM19 2001

57,4324HARMEGNIES Sarah CCM20 2003

56,7856COSTA Alissia ESN21 2001

56,6649TSELENTIS Angeline BRASS22 2001

55,9694GRUMIAUX Leïla BOUST23 2004

55,6450REFANO Elsa MOSAN24 2002

54,8000DELAIVE Célia ESN25 2001

54,4811RASSART Coraline MOSAN26 2001

54,0000BERTOZZI Victoria ENN27 2000

53,9514HARDY Ysaline ENN28 2002

53,7514VAN DEN HAUTE Liza ENN29 2001
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ScoreSwimmerName Club Birth

53,0486LIBERT Alice BOUST30 2004

52,4757EVRARD Hélène BRASS31 2002

52,4486BRICHET Odile BOUST32 2004

52,3207MASSEZ Zoé BOUST33 2004

51,9117VALENTE Chiara ENN34 2000

51,8090TOMBEUX Louise ENN35 2000

51,5712HODEIGE Manon ESN36 2002

51,0270COLAGIOIA Lola ESN37 2001

50,7441MARTIN Coralie ESN38 2001

50,7315DERUMIER Michèle CCM39 2001

50,1171TRARIEUX Maguelone BRASS40 2002

49,8360CAZAL Alexia BOUST41 2004

49,6505BACZYNSKI Alizéa MOSAN42 2002

48,9532TERRANOVA Manon ESN43 2001

48,8757MICHEL Julie CCM44 2002

48,2180BOLAND Audrey BOUST45 2004

47,4883CASSE Levana ENN46 2002

47,1820BERNARD Anastasia CNDu47 2002

46,6072ZVENIGORODSKAYA Daria ESN48 2001

44,9261HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Aleida BRASS49 2004

44,6577VANWALLEGHEM Lea ENN50 2001

44,4577MOTYL Malwina CNDu51 2001

43,9387SEYDI Alexia BOUST52 2005

43,7946DEBY Ysaline CNDu53 2000

42,9297DOTRIMONT Louise MOSAN54 2001

40,9315SIMON Noémie CCM55 2002

40,8360DEDECKER Camille BOUST56 2005

38,0072DE COOMAN Molly CCM57 2001

36,2919DEMOISY Madeleine CNDu58 2001

34,0559ROMIH Pina CNDu59 2002
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